
GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF THE CAMPS

Moana Camps are an ideal option to combine outdoor sports, nature and surfing. An experience that goes further 
than the practise of the sport we all love, surfing. Our surf teachers and leisure staff members are professionals with 
a long career in this sport. The house offers modern facilities unprecedented in Spain and they have been designed 
to make the camps an unforgettable experience.

LOCATION 
Moana Surf & Skate Camps are located in the Basque mountains but just 5 minutes far from Sopelana beach,   
where Surf lessons are given, and only 1.3 km far from the metro stop that connects the village with the city centre 
of Bilbao.

FACILITIES: 

Private garden 10.000 m2
Hammock area
Archery
Living room
Outdoor projection screen of 3,5m 
Pin Pon table 
Private skate park 
Spacious rooms

ACTIVITIES DURING THE CAMPS:

	 14 hours of surfing lessons with all the equipment provided for the 8 days of camp with full board 
	 Skateboard and Surf Skate lessons
	 Cultural trips
	 Summer outdoor cinema
	 Barbecue party
	 Guide trips to Bilbao, Getxo, Armintza and Paddle Surf 
	 Archery
	 Yoga

SURFCAMPS
2024 KIDS



ACTIVITIES SCHEDULE FOR KIDS CAMPS 2024 (TIMETABLE MAY CHANCHE)

EASTER GROUP 1 (22  TO 27 MARCH)

EASTER GROUP 2  (27 APRIL TO 1 APRIL)

SUMMER

FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

08:00 
09.00 
10.00 
11:00 
12:00 
13:00 
14:00 
15:00 
16.00 
17:00 
18:00 
19:00 
20:00 
21:00 
22:00 
23:00  
00.00

Free time activities

   Dinner
   Summer cinema

   Breakfast

Surf + (Yoga or other activities)

   Lunch

Skating lessons

  
Faro Gorliz

   Dinner
   Summer cinema

   Breakfast

Surf + (Yoga or other activities)

   Lunch

Skating lessons

  
Excursion to Bilbo

   Dinner
   Summer cinema

   Breakfast

Surf + (Yoga or other activities)

   Lunch

Skating lessons

  
Paddle Surf

   Dinner
   Summer cinema

   Breakfast

Surf + (Yoga or other activities)

   Lunch

Skating lessons

  
Green Board

   BBQ Party

   Breakfast

Surf + (Yoga or other activities)

   Lunch

Back home

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY

08:00 
09.00 
10.00 
11:00 
12:00 
13:00 
14:00 
15:00 
16.00 
17:00 
18:00 
19:00 
20:00 
21:00 
22:00 
23:00  
00.00

Free time activities

   Dinner
   Summer cinema

   Breakfast

Surf + (Yoga or other activities)

   Lunch

Skating lessons

  
Faro Gorliz

   Dinner
   Summer cinema

   Breakfast

Surf + (Yoga or other activities)

   Lunch

Skating lessons

  
Excursion to Bilbo

   Dinner
   Summer cinema

   Breakfast

Surf + (Yoga or other activities)

   Lunch

Skating lessons

  
Paddle Surf

   Dinner
   Summer cinema

   Breakfast

Surf + (Yoga or other activities)

   Lunch

Skating lessons

  
Green Board

   Breakfast

Surf + (Yoga or other activities)

   Lunch

Back home

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
08:00 
09.00 
10.00 
11:00 
12:00 
13:00 
14:00 
15:00 
16.00 
17:00 
18:00 
19:00 
20:00 
21:00 
22:00 
23:00  
00.00

Free time activities

   Dinner
   Summer cinema

   Breakfast

Surf + (Yoga or other activities)

   Lunch

Skating lessons

  
Faro Gorliz

   Dinner
   Summer cinema

   Breakfast

Surf + (Yoga or other activities)

   Lunch

Skating lessons

  
Excursion to Armintza

   Dinner
   Summer cinema

   Breakfast

Surf + (Yoga or other activities)

   Lunch

Skating lessons

  
Excursion to Getxo

   Dinner
   Summer cinema

   Breakfast

Surf + (Yoga or other activities)

   Lunch

Skating lessons

  
Paddle Surf

   Dinner
   Summer cinema

SATURDAY

   Breakfast

Surf + (Yoga or other activities)

   Lunch

Skating lessons

  
Green Board

SUNDAY

   Breakfast

Surf + (Yoga or other activities)

   Lunch

Back home

FRIDAY

   Breakfast

Surf + (Yoga or other activities)

   Lunch

Skating lessons

  
Excursion to Bilbo

   Dinner
   Summer cinema

   BBQ Party

   BBQ Party



KIDS CAMPS DATES 2024 (8 DAYS, FROM SUNDAY TO SUNDAY)

Easter week (22 to 27 March) (27 March to 1 April) .................................... 429€
June (23-30) ................................................................................................ 699€ (in english 799€) (Advanced 799€)
July (30-7) (7-14) (14-21) (21-28) ................................................................ 699€ (in english 799€) (Advanced 799€)
August (28-4) (4-11) (11-18) (18-25) (25-1) .............. ................................... 699€ (in english 799€) (Advanced 799€)
September (1-8) (8-15) (15-22) ................................ ................................... 699€ (in english 799€) (Advanced 799€)

* Check other offers.

SPECIAL OFFERS

* Weekly surf camps for kids, 8 days, for only 699€  with full board.
Services included: Every activity in the camp with full board, insurance, pick up at the airport, bus station, train 
station; video and pictures of the camps. 2 weeks 1.299€.

* Advanced weekly surf camps for kids, 8 days, for only 799€  with full board.
18 hours of surf lessons with professional surfers in charge of kids with video correction surfing on the best spots 
and theoretical classes. This camp included: full board, cultural trips, skateboard lessons, barbeque party, insur-
ance, pick up at the airport, bus station, train station. 2 weeks 1.499€.


