

GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF THE CAMPS

Moana Camps are an ideal option to combine outdoor sports, nature and surfing. An experience that goes further than the practise of the sport we all love, surfing. Our surf teachers and leisure staff members are professionals with a long career in this sport. The house offers modern facilities unprecedented in Spain and they have been designed to make the camps an unforgettable experience.

LOCATION

Moana Surf & Skate Camps are located in the Basque mountains but just 5 minutes far from Sopelana beach, where Surf lessons are given, and only 1.3 km far from the metro stop that connects the village with the city centre of Bilbao.

FACILITIES:

Private garden 10.000 m2
Hammock area
Archery
Living room
Outdoor projection screen of 3,5m
Pin Pon table
Private skate park
Spacious rooms

ACTIVITIES DURING THE CAMPS:

14 hours of surfing lessons with all the equipment provided for the 8 days of camp with full board Skateboard and Surf Skate lessons
Cultural trips
Summer outdoor cinema
Barbecue party
Guide trips to Bilbao, Getxo, Armintza and Paddle Surf
Archery
Yoga





ACTIVITIES SCHEDULE FOR KIDS CAMPS 2024 (TIMETABLE MAY CHANCHE)

EASTER GROUP 1 (22 TO 27 MARCH)

	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY
0800 0900		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
1000 1100 1200 1300		Surf + (Yoga or other activities)				
1400		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1500 1600		Skating lessons	Skating lessons	Skating lessons	Skating lessons	Back home
1700 1800 1900 2000	Free time activities	Faro Gorliz	Excursion to Bilbo	Paddle Surf	Green Board	
2100	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	BBQ Party	
2200	Summer cinema	Summer cinema	Summer cinema	Summer cinema BBQ Party		
2300						

EASTER GROUP 2 (27 APRIL TO 1 APRIL)

	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY
0800 0900		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
1000 1100 1200 1300		Surf + (Yoga or other activities)				
1400		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1500 1600		Skating lessons	Skating lessons	Skating lessons	Skating lessons	Back home
1700 1800 1900 2000	Free time activities	Faro Gorliz	Excursion to Bilbo	Paddle Surf	Green Board	
2100	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	BBQ Party	
2200	Summer cinema	Summer cinema	Summer cinema	Summer cinema	BBQ Party	

SUMMER

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
0800 0900		Breakfast						
1000 1100 1200 1300		Surf + (Yoga or other activities)						
1400		Lunch						
1500 1600	Free time activities	Skating lessons	Back home					
1700 1800 1900 2000		Faro Gorliz	Excursion to Armintza	Excursion to Getxo	Paddle Surf	Excursion to Bilbo	Green Board	
2100	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	BBQ Party	
2200	Summer cinema	Summer cinema	Summer cinema	Summer cinema	Summer cinema	Summer cinema	DDQ Party	





KIDS CAMPS DATES 2024 (8 DAYS, FROM SUNDAY TO SUNDAY)

Easter week (22 to 27 March) (27 March to 1 April)	429€
June (23-30)	699€ (in english 799€) (Advanced 799€)
July (30-7) (7-14) (14-21) (21-28)	
August (28-4) (4-11) (11-18) (18-25) (25-1)	699€ (in english 799€) (Advanced 799€)
September (1-8) (8-15) (15-22)	699€ (in english 799€) (Advanced 799€)

^{*} Check other offers.

SPECIAL OFFERS

- * Weekly surf camps for kids, 8 days, for only 699€ with full board. Services included: Every activity in the camp with full board, insurance, pick up at the airport, bus station, train station; video and pictures of the camps. 2 weeks 1.299€.
- * Advanced weekly surf camps for kids, 8 days, for only 799€ with full board.

 18 hours of surf lessons with professional surfers in charge of kids with video correction surfing on the best spots and theoretical classes. This camp included: full board, cultural trips, skateboard lessons, barbeque party, insurance, pick up at the airport, bus station, train station. 2 weeks 1.499€.



